

February 25, 2021

The Manager Listing Department **BSE Limited** P.J. Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
"Exchange Plaza" C – 1, Block G
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)
Mumbai – 400 051

SCRIP CODE: 542460

SYMBOL: ANUP

Dear Sirs,

Sub.: Submission of daily report in accordance with Regulation 18(i) of the SEBI (Buy-back of Securities) Regulations, 2018 ("Buy-back Regulations")

Ref.: Buy-back of Equity Shares of The Anup Engineering Limited (the "Company")

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 18(i) of the Buy-back Regulations, we hereby submit the daily report with respect to Equity Shares bought back by the Company on February 25, 2021:

Name of the Broker(s)	Number of Equity Shares Bought Back on February 25, 2021		Total shares bought back	Average Price of Acquisition (Rs.)
	BSE	NSE	Dought Dack	Acquisition (185.)
Pravin Ratilal Share And Stock Brokers Limited	0	6,000	6,000	640.60
Wealth First Portfolio Managers Limited	0	1,223	1,223	646.43
Total (A)	0	7,223	7,223	641.59
Cumulative Equity Shares bought as on Yesterday (B)				0
Less: Quantity Closed Out Today (C)				0
Quantity Closed Out as on Yesterday (D)				0
Total Quantity closed out (C+D=E)				0
Total Equity Shares bought back as on February 25, 2021 (A) +(B) – (E)				7,223

Fund utilized for the Buy-back as on February 25, 2021

Particulars	Amount in Rs.	
Total amount earmarked for the Buy-back	25,00,00,000	
(Excluding Transaction Cost)	23,00,00,000	
Total amount utilized on Buy-back on February 25, 2021	46,34,169.55	
(Excluding Transaction Cost)		
Cumulative amount utilized on Buy-back till February 25, 2021 (Excluding	46,34,169.55	
Transaction Cost)	40,34,109.33	

For, The Anup Engineering Limited

Chintankumar Patel Company Secretary

The Anup Engineering Limited

(Formerly Known as Anveshan Heavy Engineering Limited) CIN: L29306GJ2017PLC099085

Behind 66 KV Electric Sub Station,Odhav Road, Ahmedabad-382 415, Gujarat,India. F: +91 79 22870642 T: +91 79 22872823, 22870622 E: anup@anupenaa.com